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Adjectives to Describe Emotions

An emotion is a feeling. You can use adjectives 
to describe emotions. Here are some examples:

 

         Directions: Use adjectives from the list to write four sentences. 
         Circle the emotions adjectives in each sentence.    

1.

2.

3.

4.

confident
curious
disgusted
embarrassed

excited
frustrated
happy
jealous

nervous
peaceful
relieved
safe

scared
tired
unhappy
worried

angry
anxious
bored
calm
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